DELLA MAGNA
DELLA MARCA
DELLA MONICA
DELLA MONICA
DELLA MONICA
DELLA MURA
DELLA PEPA
DELLA RAGIONE
DELLA RATTA
DELLA RATTA
DELLA RATTA
DELLA ROCCA
DELLA ROCCA
DELLA ROCCA
DELLA ROCCA
DELLA SELVA
DELLA VALLE
DELLA VECCHIA
DELLA VEDOVA
DELLA VENTURA
DELLA VIGNA
DELLA VOLPE
DELLA VOLPE
DELLA VOLPE
DELLA VOLPE
DELLA VOLPE
DELLA VOLPE
DELL'ANGELO
DELL'ANGELO
DELL'ANNO
DELL'AQUILA
DELL'AVERSANA
DELL'AVERSANA
DELL'AVERSANA
DELL'AVERSANA
DELL'AVERSANO
DELLE CAVE
DELLE CAVE
DELLE FEMINE
DELLE FEMMINE
DELLI GATTI
DELLI PRISCOLI
DELL'INFANTE
DELL'ISOLA
DELLO IACONO
DELLO IACONO
DELLO STRITTO
DELLO STRITTO
DELL'OGLIO
DELL'OMO

ROBERTA
ANNA

ANNA
CARMELA
RICCARDO
FERNANDA
FABRIZIO
ALESSIA
GIANLUCA
ILARIA

MARIA FELICIA
FEDERICA
GAETANO
ILARIA
MICHELA
ANGELA
MARTINA
EMANUELA
ORNELLA
ELIANA

ILARIA
BEATRICE
ELENA
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPE FLAVIO
GIUSEPPE MARIA
TERESA
CARMEN

MARIA GRAZIA
MARIA
ROSARIA
GENEROSO
GENNARO
MARTINA
MARTINA CHIARA
NATALIA
GIANLUCA
MILENA
FILOMENA GRAZIA
CARMELA
MARIA ANTONIA
MARIO

SARA

ERASMO
MADDALENA
MARIA GRAZIA
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
MELANIA

21/10/1996
05/04/1997
05/07/1994
30/06/1995
22/12/1993
14/12/1991
31/08/1992
13/08/1996
08/07/1984
17/12/1998
20/05/1996
08/11/2001
25/01/1994
18/12/1982
12/01/1998
07/07/1991
05/06/1992
06/01/1999
26/10/1988
13/06/1993
13/10/2000
06/11/1994
14/08/1997
08/06/1999
26/03/1995
13/09/1993
04/01/1997
05/09/2000
11/04/1997
02/05/1995
06/08/1997
05/03/1993
19/01/2001
05/04/1995
14/08/1996
01/07/1998
27/04/1993
19/03/1992
06/04/1993
12/11/1990
10/08/1996
09/03/1992
31/12/1998
15/06/1992
05/08/1997
31/03/1999
25/03/1993
17/02/1999
18/10/1997
24/09/1994

27.517
26.792
23.392
20.159
29.083
28.972
26.749
23.493
28.705
29.493
26.091
26.746
26.260
21.508
19.110
24554
21.980
20.444
29.374
25.686
26.046
28.240
28.250
24.105
23.488
29.464
20.000
21.156
21.160
26.372
19.290
22.581
28.881
28.091
21.029
26.366
26.041
20.599
28.289
27.908
24.034
25.207
19.551
19.787
20.832
21.684
19.768
23.978
28.961
23.373



DELL'ORTO
DENORA
DEPASQUALE
D'ERRICO
D'ERRICO
D'ERRICO
D'ERRICO
D'ERRICO
D'ERRICO
D'ERRICO
D'ERRICO
DESIATO
DESIDERIO
DESIDERIO
D'ESPOSITO

DI TELLA

DI BAGNO

DI BALSAMO

DI BARI

DI BARTOLOMEO
DI BELLA

DI BENEDETTO
DI BENEDETTO
DI BENEDETTO
DI BENEDETTO
DI BERNARDO
DI BERNARDO
DI BIASE

DI BIASE

DI BIASE

DI BIASE

DI BIASE

DI BIASE

DI BIASI

DI BIASI

DI BIASI

DI BONITO

DI BONITO

DI BUCCIO

DI BUONO

DI CAPRIO

DI CAPRIO

DI CAPUA

DI CAPUA

DI CARLUCCIO

DI CARLUCCIO D'ANIELLO

DI CERBO
DI CHIARA
DI CHIARA
DI CICCO

VINCENZO 25/07/2000
ANNA 29/11/1995
MELANIA 05/12/1993
ALESSIA 13/11/1996
ALFONSO 01/05/1992
CHIARA ITALIA 08/11/1996
ERICA 30/12/1999
FRANCESCA 14/01/2000
LISA 06/08/1997
RAFFAELE PIO 13/02/1999
ROSA 10/01/2002
MARA 09/11/1995
IOLANDA 24/03/1993
MARIA ALESSANDRA 28/05/1997
GAETANO 07/11/1990
TIZIANA 02/01/1996
RICCARDO 25/03/1999
VINCENZO 11/01/1992
MARIALUISA 30/08/2001
MARIA DALILA 10/09/1996
GIOVANNA FRANCES(08/09/1995
FRANCESCA 16/02/1990
GIUSEPPINA 07/03/1989
MARIA 21/12/1993
PAOLO 16/02/1995
CHIARA 21/08/1997
GIUSEPPINA 14/05/2001
ANNAPIA 26/07/1995
DILETTA 12/01/1995
ILARIA 01/11/1997
LUCIANA 20/05/1992
MARIA GRAZIA 20/11/1997
ROSSELLA 03/04/2002
CAMILLA 21/05/2001
CHIARA 21/05/2001
DIANA 19/11/1995
LUIGI PIERO 15/07/1995
SABRINA ASIA 25/08/1997
MARIACONCETTA 22/12/2000
ANNUNZIATA 08/07/1965
MARICA 21/10/1997
MONICA 13/02/1999
MARIAROSARIA 12/10/1997
SIMONE 02/05/1998
SERENA 12/01/2001
ANNALISA 21/12/1997
MARIA ROSARIA 09/04/1994
DANILO 26/01/1998
YLENIA 27/02/1995
LUCIA 07/07/1996

20.244
26.345
28.056
21.584
21.194
22.300
21.202
19.465
19.468
24.625
19.893
28.757
27.847
28.436
23.187
25.874
19.577
22.868
23.264
20.399
26.981
26.323
23.062
24.469
21.385
22.707
21.781
20.780
21.767
19.991
21.201
24.826
28.627
23.896
23.895
23.890
27127
25.033
29.234
26.359
23.267
20.633
29.211
27.924
27.131
21.359
23.211
19.449
20.020
28.999



DI CICCO

DI CLEMENTE
DI CONZA

DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI COSTANZO
DI CRISCIENZO
DI CRISCIO

DI CRISCITO
DI CRISTO

DI CRISTO

DI CRISTOFANO

DI DIO

DI DIO

DI DOMENICO
DI DOMENICO
DI DOMENICO
DI DOMENICO
DI DOMENICO
DI DONATO
DI DONATO
DI DONATO
DI DONATO
DI DONATO
DI DONNA

DI DONNA

DI DONNA

DI FALCO

DI FEBBRARO
DI FEDE

DI FEDE

DI FENZA

DI FIORE

DI FOGGIA

DI FRAIA

DI FRAIA

DI FRAIA

DI FRANCIA
DI FRANCIA
DI FRANCO
DI FRANCO

VALENTINA 13/07/1991
LAURA 24/11/1997
ANTONELLA 27/01/1998
ALESSANDRO 08/11/1995
ALESSIA 08/03/2000
BARBARA 15/10/1994
CARMEN 06/04/1999
FABIANA 24/12/1998
GIUSY 30/07/1998
MARIALUISA 07/09/1988
MARIARCA 15/11/1999
RITA 05/07/1994
ROSANNA 27/12/1997
VALERIA 24/09/1998
VINCENZO 15/06/1996
MICHELA 15/05/1996
IVAN 30/03/1998
PAOLA 16/07/1992
ANNA 25/07/1997
MARIAPIA 04/01/2000
ANTONIO 25/02/1995
ANTONIO 18/02/1995
MARIACHIARA 14/05/1996
ARIANNA 03/01/1998
LUCIA ALESSANDRA 18/09/1997
LUIGI 21/04/1997
ROSY 23/07/1996
TERESA 26/12/1992
ALESSIA 18/09/1999
ANTONELLA 12/08/1996
FRANCESCA 03/03/1996
MIRIAM 20/12/2000
ROSA 15/09/1993
ALESSIA 19/10/2000
ROBERTO 02/06/1999
TIZIANA 25/10/1971
FRANCESCA 17/02/2000
DARIO GUIDO 23/05/1995
ALESSANDRA 01/08/1997
ROBERTO SALVATOR 29/11/1995
MAURIZIA 19/05/1997
PAOLO 31/08/1993
ANNUNZIATA 03/04/1998
ANTONIETTA 02/01/1993
CARLO 05/03/1998
GENNARO 21/03/1995
ANDREA 25/06/1997
PASQUALE 22/06/1996
CRESCENZO 20/03/1995
LUIGI 14/12/1994

21.027
22.938
23.353
20.879
22.566
25.682
20.549
19.389
25.593
290.287
28.959
29.373
26.074
26.985
29.448
20.084
20.834
20.542
25.362
22.148
28.232
23.130
19.587
19.106
22.843
20.749
28.420
29.080
29.093
21.237
20.225
24.096
24.649
25479
27.475
20.981
28.665
25.449
22.044
22.036
21.594
22.636
26.757
27.985
23.375
19.745
19.630
22.677
19.738
20.779



DI FRANCO
DI FUSCO

DI FUSCO

DI FUSCO

DI GENNARO
DI GENNARO
DI GENNARO
DI GIACOMO
DI GIACOMO
DI GIACOMO
DI GIACOMO

DI GIACOMO RUSSO

DI GIOVANNI
DI GIOVANNI
DI GIOVANNI
DI GIOVANNI
DI GIROLAMO
DI GIROLAMO
DI GIROLAMO
DI GIROLAMO
DI GIUDA

DI GREGORIO
DI GREGORIO
DI GUIDA

DI GUIDA

DI GUIDA

DI GUIDA

DI GUIDA

DI IESO

DI IORIO

DI LASCIO

DI LASCIO

DI LASCIO

DI LAURO

DI LAURO

DI LECCE

DI LECCE

DI LELLO

DI LELLO

DI LEO
DILEO

DI LEVA

DI LEVA

DI LILLO

DI LILLO

DI LORENZO
DI LORENZO
DI LORENZO
DI LORENZO
DI LORENZO

RAFFAELLA
FABIANA
LUIGI
MARCO
ELEONORA
MARIANNA
ROSA
ALESSANDRA
DAVIDE
LUIGI
SIMONA
ANTONELLA
BARBARA
DOMENICA
GIORGIA
LAURA
ANASTASIA
ANGELICA
FRANCESCO
STEFANIA
SARA
DANIELA
MARIA
FILOMENA
GIUSEPPE
IMMA
MARZIA
MASSIMO
MICHELE
CLAUDIA
ANGELA
ANNA
CATERINA
DIANA
MARIAROSARIA
EMANUELA
ROBERTA
CHIARA\
MARIA
ANGELA
RUGGIERO
ANTONIA
RAFFAELE
FRANCESCO
PASQUALINA
AURELIA
CLAUDIO
EMILIA
FRANCESCA
GAETANO

08/05/1998
19/01/2000
17/10/1990
04/01/2002
07/03/2000
14/08/2000
20/09/1996
14/02/1997
31/07/1997
31/08/1993
16/01/2000
23/11/1999
28/03/1992
28/01/2000
30/08/1997
24/01/2001
02/09/1997
05/09/1996
18/06/1996
18/01/1997
21/12/1999
14/05/1991
15/06/1995
23/03/1998
05/07/1993
22/05/1994
30/11/1994
14/03/1996
27/01/1994
01/02/1997
02/04/1995
02/04/1995
16/02/1999
04/12/1996
03/02/1997
29/08/1995
09/03/1992
16/10/1999
30/12/1995
06/11/1995
22/12/1993
25/01/1997
20/11/1998
12/01/1998
18/02/1996
21/07/2000
22/07/1993
22/03/1995
29/07/1996
30/08/1999

27.275
27.373
21.052
20.970
27.929
23.713
19.236
25.816
28.523
28.869
27.465
22.669
25.160
26.234
21.474
27.613
29.425
26.882
29.556
24773
22.864
21.159
26.325
28.793
29.036
22.231
29.323
23.212
27.597
22.116
21.837
21.617
27.957
19.090
23.808
26.122
28.534
27.653
28.200
19.127
29.515
25.681
24.664
21.796
23.235
24.073
21.018
19.979
24.651
22.533



DI LORENZO
DI LORENZO
DI LUCA

DI LUCA

DI LUISE

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIO

DI MAIOLA
DI MARIA

DI MARIA

DI MARINO
DI MARINO
DI MARINO
DI MARINO
DI MARINO
DI MARIO

DI MARO

DI MARO

DI MARO

DI MARO

DI MARO

DI MARO

DI MARO

DI MARO

DI MARTINO
DI MARTINO
DI MARTINO
DI MARTINO
DI MARTINO
DI MARTINO
DI MARTINO
DI MARTINO
DI MARTINO
DI MARTINO
DI MARZO
DI MARZO

NUNZIA 21/06/1999
ROSANNA 27/09/1997
FRANCESCO 05/11/1996
MADDALENA 05/08/1998
MARIA 05/06/1997
ALTEA 22/08/1994
AMALIA 07/02/2001
ANNA 27/05/1991
ANTONIO 11/03/1997
CRISTINA 04/05/1995
DANIELA 25/06/1993
GIUSEPPINA MARTIN/ 19/09/1996
LUCA LIBORIO 08/06/1994
LUIGI 16/05/1993
MARILISA 10/07/1995
MARY 17/04/1997
ROSA 10/09/1996
ROSA MARIA 15/06/1995
SERENA LUCIA 26/04/2001
SERGIO 13/08/1992
TERESA 31/07/1995
ANNA 02/01/1996
GENNARO 21/04/1999
VALERIA 17/06/1993
ANGELA 13/09/1996
CLAUDIO 19/03/1996
MARCELLA 13/01/1997
MARIANNA 05/11/1997
VIVIANA 09/06/1997
ANNA CHIARA 11/03/1997
ALBERTO 30/10/1997
ALESSANDRA 10/02/1995
ASSUNTA 08/02/1996
BENEDETTA 21/09/1999
LUIGI 03/01/1998
MARTINA 28/06/1998
PAOLA 28/10/1993
SERENA 10/02/1990
ANTONIO 09/12/1996
ANTONIO 13/06/1999
CARMELA 28/03/1998
FRANCESCA 01/04/1998
FRANCESCO 07/02/1999
MARIA 12/02/1997
MICHELA 09/05/1992
RITA 10/03/1998
SIMONA 01/07/1998
VITTORIA EUFRASIA 14/01/1994
ILENIA 28/04/1997
SERENA 16/09/1997

27.869
26.687
24.656
25.842
21.309
26.384
26.551
21.842
26.835
25.509
21.892
27.253
23.610
22.756
28.139
25514
20.123
24.887
23.111
25.744
21.972
26.242
22.934
24.059
20.558
20.757
22.265
22.820
21.577
26.215
22.406
22.597
29.196
22.602
21.378
29.181
27.242
27.426
27.695
27.608
29.557
19.817
27.034
26.264
28.949
23.343
21.465
25.328
19.548
24725



DI MASSA

DI MASSA

DI MASSA

DI MATOLA
DI MATTEO
DI MATTEO
DI MATTEO
DI MATTEO
DI MATTEO
DI MATTEO
DI MATTEO
DI MATTIA
DI MATTIA
DI MAURO
DI MAURO
DI MAURO
DI MAURO
DI MAURO
DI MAURO
DI MAURO
DI MEGLIO
DI MEGLIO
DI MEGLIO
DI MEGLIO
DI MEGLIO
DI MEO

DI MEO

DI MEO

DI MEO

DI MEO

DI MEO

DI MEO

DI MEZZA

DI MICCO

DI MICCO

DI MILIA

DI MODUGNO

DI MONDA
DI MURO

DI NAPOLI
DI NAPOLI
DI NAPOLI
DI NARDO
DI NARDO
DI NARDO
DI NARDO
DI NARDO
DI NARDO
DI NARDO
DINITTO

AMALIA
ANTONIETTA
ROSARIA
MARTINA
ALESSIO
ANGELICA
GIORGIA CINZIA
ILARIA
JESSICA
MARICA
NUNZIA
ELENA
PALMA
ANIELLO
CARMEN
DALILA
ELVIRA
GENNARO
MARIA
MARTA
EUGENIO
FRANCESCO
GIULIA
LORENZO
ROMINA
ADELE
ALESSANDRA
ANTIMO
GENNARO
GIULIA

RITA
VITTORIO
ALFREDO
LUIGI
VALENTINA
ROCCO
FRANCESCA
RAFFAELLA
CHIARA
CONCETTA
FEDERICA
MARTA
ANNALISA
FORTUNA
GIORGIA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA
RAFFAELLA
MONICA

18/05/1995
13/04/1999
23/04/2002
30/08/1998
31/10/1993
23/09/1997
02/10/1999
13/07/1995
12/06/1996
08/11/1994
02/07/1991
03/11/1998
22/02/2000
16/03/1995
01/05/1996
15/10/1998
26/10/1998
19/07/1994
18/06/1998
05/05/2001
07/03/1991
11/11/1993
07/04/1997
06/03/1992
25/03/1998
15/09/1998
27/11/1998
10/08/1998
06/03/1994
06/01/1987
09/09/2000
05/02/1993
01/09/1997
02/06/1994
29/07/1995
06/06/1992
20/09/1996
11/08/1996
28/11/1996
25/10/1997
31/05/1995
04/11/1998
19/04/1996
22/09/1993
25/04/1996
23/01/1993
29/11/2000
01/12/2000
28/01/1994
11/01/1998

26.584
23.973
23.979
19.762
28.191
24.825
26.390
25.883
22.977
21.985
20.586
26.640
27.684
26.337
27.995
22.524
25.638
27.681
20.103
27.907
24.867
25.233
23.098
26.251
19.380
22.419
27.246
25.715
21.826
24.816
22.031
24.884
25.096
23.737
23.864
26.448
25.565
23.888
24.015
26.607
19.704
22.577
29.529
19.148
22.361
21.516
19.159
23.296
21.850
27.515



DI NOCERA
DI NOCERA
DI NOCERA
DI NOCERA
DI NOIA

GENNY 12/01/1985
GIUSEPPINA 14/09/1995
LUIGI 02/03/2000
MARIA 12/06/1996

LUDOVICA CONCETT/11/08/1996

25.665
24.703
21.292
22.256
29.113



